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	序号
	村名
	补贴组数（个）
	补贴户数（户）
	应享受补贴面积（亩）
	补贴金额（元）
	备注

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	张芝山镇居委会
	34 
	1227
	2271.810 
	272617.200 
	

	2
	张芝山镇塘坊村
	48 
	1436 
	2997.285 
	359674.200 
	

	3
	张芝山镇通启桥村
	47 
	1351 
	1643.270 
	197192.400 
	

	4
	张芝山镇决心村
	11 
	417 
	803.530 
	96423.600 
	

	5
	张芝山镇天星村
	13 
	449 
	907.810 
	108937.200 
	

	6
	张芝山镇银洋河村
	1 
	20 
	17.840 
	2140.800 
	

	7
	张芝山镇通海村
	44 
	1391 
	3252.500 
	390300.000 
	

	8
	张芝山镇南兴村
	40 
	1379 
	2634.940 
	316192.800 
	

	9
	张芝山镇培德村
	25 
	750 
	1043.030 
	125163.600 
	

	10
	张芝山镇八字桥村
	47 
	1704 
	3993.550 
	479226.000 
	

	
	合计
	310 
	10124 
	19565.565 
	2347867.800 
	



